500 se
ri
es
Flexicon Liquid Filling
520Di IP31 high accuracy dispenser
fitted with 505CA multi-channel
cassette pumpheads
FEATURES

ro
up
520Di drive and 505CA pumphead ordering information
Pump Specification Product code
520Di 170rpm IP31 drive 100-120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph 100VA 056.7171.000*
505CA4 Four channel pumphead 053.4202.000
505CA8 Eight channel pumphead 053.4222.000
505CA12 Twelve channel pumphead 053.4242.000
505CA16 Sixteen channel pumphead 053.4262.000
505CAX12 Twelve channel extension pumphead 053.3442.000
505CAX16 Sixteen channel extension pumphead 053.3462.000
DIMENSIONS
Tube ordering codes
Manifold pump tubing for 505CA
Colour code Tube Marprene* PVC Silicone Solvent resistant Acid resistant